IOTA’s DLS and DLS-X Series Battery Chargers and Power Con-
verters provide reliable AC/DC power conversion for a variety of
application needs. IOTA Power Products are essentially two units
combined: a versatile charger for 12-volt to 24-volt battery banks
as well as a reliable AC/DC converter for low voltage loads. With
a record of proven performance throughout several industries,
IOTA Power Products are the AC/DC power solution of choice
for a number of professional and recreational users.

which minimizes wasted power
by significantly reducing high dis-
sipation states. The switch-mode
design allows for reliable, efficient
performance in a compact chassis
with lower operating temperature.
DLS
TWO OPTIONS FOR YOUR BATTERY CHARGING AND POWER CONVERSION NEEDS...
DLS SERIES DLS-X SERIES
2-YEAR WARRANTY
Our popular DLS line is known for
confident charging/conversion and
includes these features...
IOTA offers a wide range of charger/converter models to match your voltage and amperage specifications. Use the cross-reference to
easily select the model that’s right for your application. Features and ratings will vary depending on the model.
15 Amp (DLS-15 and DLS-15-X)
30 Amp (DLS-30 and DLS-30-X)
45 Amp (DLS-45 and DLS-45-X)
55 Amp (DLS-55 and DLS-55-X)
75 Amp (DLS-75 and DLS-75-X)
90 Amp (DLS-90 and DLS-90-X)
30 Amp (DLS-240-30)
45 Amp (DLS-240-45)
55 Amp (DLS-240-55)
15 Amp (DLS-27-15 and DLS-27-15-X)
25 Amp (DLS-27-25 and DLS-27-25-X)
40 Amp (DLS-27-40 and DLS-27-40-X)
25 Amp (DLS-240-27-25)
40 Amp (DLS-240-27-40)
20 Amp (DLS-48-20 for power conversion only)
13 Amp (DLS-54-13 for conversion/charging)
SOLUTIONS FOR MOST 12-VOLT
BATTERY TECHNOLOGIES
The DLS and DLS-X Series are compatible with Deep-Cycle, VRLA, Gel, AGM, Flooded Lead-Acid,
and Select NiFe and Lithium Battery Types. Some battery technologies require proper battery man-